
Championnats Individuels 2025

Espoirs Féminins B 2015
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Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 THERRES Eve (670) SG WILTZ
5.500 9.033 3.000 9.000 3.000 9.133

38.6660.000 14.533 0.000 12.000 0.000 12.133

2 WEBER Emily (421) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 9.200 2.800 8.650 3.000 9.500

38.6500.000 14.700 0.000 11.450 0.000 12.500

3 FISCHER Chloé (434) AURORE OETRANGE
5.500 8.867 3.000 8.900 3.000 9.200

38.4670.000 14.367 0.000 11.900 0.000 12.200

4 FREITAS GASPAR Syara (545) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
5.500 8.767 2.800 9.000 3.000 9.267

38.3340.000 14.267 0.000 11.800 0.000 12.267

5 PLAIASU Lavinia (484) ESPERANCE ESCH
5.500 8.433 3.000 9.150 3.000 9.133

38.2160.000 13.933 0.000 12.150 0.000 12.133

6 FURTADO Elysha (472) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 9.033 2.800 8.700 2.800 9.300

38.1330.000 14.533 0.000 11.500 0.000 12.100

7 POILBOUT Céleste (445) CEP STRASSEN
5.500 8.900 2.800 8.900 3.000 8.933

38.0330.000 14.400 0.000 11.700 0.000 11.933

8 WITHAM Anna (446) CEP STRASSEN
5.500 8.500 3.000 9.150 2.800 9.000

37.9500.000 14.000 0.000 12.150 0.000 11.800

9 PEREIRA Mia (664) SG HOUSEN
5.500 8.900 2.800 8.750 3.000 8.767

37.7170.000 14.400 0.000 11.550 0.000 11.767

10 ZENS SOUSA Lena (423) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
4.500 8.967 2.800 8.950 3.000 9.300

37.5170.000 13.467 0.000 11.750 0.000 12.300

11 GENTILE Alessia (546) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
4.500 9.000 2.600 9.250 3.000 9.167

37.5170.000 13.500 0.000 11.850 0.000 12.167

12 AGUIAR PRIETO Mariah (616) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 8.100 3.000 8.950 3.000 8.800

37.3500.000 13.600 0.000 11.950 0.000 11.800

13 COUTURIER Maëlle (417) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 7.967 2.800 8.750 3.000 9.300

37.3170.000 13.467 0.000 11.550 0.000 12.300

14 WATGEN Lina (641) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.433 2.800 8.800 3.000 8.633

37.1660.000 13.933 0.000 11.600 0.000 11.633

15 ROTH Zoé (419) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 8.600 2.800 8.600 3.000 8.600

37.1000.000 14.100 0.000 11.400 0.000 11.600

16 WEBER Mia (422) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 8.500 2.800 8.500 3.000 8.633

36.9330.000 14.000 0.000 11.300 0.000 11.633

17 HAINE Anna (669) SG WILTZ
4.500 8.933 2.800 8.950 3.000 8.700

36.8830.000 13.433 0.000 11.750 0.000 11.700

18 MASI LEONARD Elena (503) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 8.967 2.800 8.400 3.000 9.200

36.8670.000 13.467 0.000 11.200 0.000 12.200

19 AREND Mia (539) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.700 2.800 8.450 3.000 8.033

36.4830.000 14.200 0.000 11.250 0.000 11.033

20 REMACKEL Charlotte (485) ESPERANCE ESCH
4.500 8.867 2.800 8.400 3.000 8.800

36.3670.000 13.367 0.000 11.200 0.000 11.800

21 HOLDER Liberty (653) SC BELVAUX
4.500 8.733 2.800 8.200 3.000 9.133

36.3660.000 13.233 0.000 11.000 0.000 12.133

22 BUSA Anwitha (500) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 9.300 2.400 8.550 3.000 8.567

36.3170.000 13.800 0.000 10.950 0.000 11.567

23 KEREKES Mia (566) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.500 8.867 3.000 8.150 3.000 8.767

36.2840.000 13.367 0.000 11.150 0.000 11.767

24 MAMBA LIMA Odia Lyanna (474) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.433 2.600 7.900 3.000 8.800

36.2330.000 13.933 0.000 10.500 0.000 11.800

25 PASCAL Lily (418) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 8.333 2.600 7.900 3.000 8.867

36.2000.000 13.833 0.000 10.500 0.000 11.867

26 KOUGOUE Sophie (605) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 8.533 2.400 8.350 3.000 8.400

36.1830.000 14.033 0.000 10.750 0.000 11.400

27 WELSCHBILLIG Amélie (687) US ECHTERNACH
4.500 8.867 2.600 8.500 2.400 9.267

36.1340.000 13.367 0.000 11.100 0.000 11.667

28 AGOVIC Leyda (603) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
4.500 8.900 2.000 8.900 2.800 9.033

36.1330.000 13.400 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.833

29 HENTZ Lilli (663) SG HOUSEN
5.500 8.667 3.000 7.150 3.000 8.767

36.0840.000 14.167 0.000 10.150 0.000 11.767

30 VAN DEN BERG Priska (619) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 8.233 3.000 7.700 3.000 8.600

36.0330.000 13.733 0.000 10.700 0.000 11.600

31 KANAKAMPALAYAM Aishini (502) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 9.100 2.400 8.550 2.800 8.567

35.9170.000 13.600 0.000 10.950 0.000 11.367

32 PIN Niamh (512) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
4.500 8.767 2.800 7.900 3.000 8.933

35.9000.000 13.267 0.000 10.700 0.000 11.933



33 REGMI Kaya (618) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 8.167 3.000 7.950 3.000 8.267

35.8840.000 13.667 0.000 10.950 0.000 11.267

34 LENTZ Zoé (636) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.500 9.033 2.600 8.550 3.000 8.167

35.8500.000 13.533 0.000 11.150 0.000 11.167

35 CHRISTNACH Juna (564) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.500 8.267 3.000 8.100 3.000 8.967

35.8340.000 12.767 0.000 11.100 0.000 11.967

36 HANS Julie (635) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.500 2.600 8.150 2.600 8.400

35.7500.000 14.000 0.000 10.750 0.000 11.000

37 MARQUES ALEXANDRE Inaya (567) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.500 9.067 2.200 8.000 3.000 8.967

35.7340.000 13.567 0.000 10.200 0.000 11.967

38 DA SILVA LOPES Emilia (433) AURORE OETRANGE
5.500 8.267 3.000 7.700 3.000 8.233

35.7000.000 13.767 0.000 10.700 0.000 11.233

39 MOREIRA Naomi (568) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.500 9.200 3.000 8.350 3.000 7.633

35.6830.000 13.700 0.000 11.350 0.000 10.633

40 PÜTZ Juna (655) SC BELVAUX
4.500 8.867 2.800 8.250 3.000 8.167

35.5840.000 13.367 0.000 11.050 0.000 11.167

41 COELHO AZENHA Iris (431) AURORE OETRANGE
5.500 7.433 3.000 8.150 3.000 8.500

35.5830.000 12.933 0.000 11.150 0.000 11.500

42 DI GIACOMO Giada (443) CEP STRASSEN
5.500 8.700 2.400 7.200 2.400 9.367

35.5670.000 14.200 0.000 9.600 0.000 11.767

43 DIAS DOS REIS Ellayana (634) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.833 2.800 8.000 3.000 8.433

35.5660.000 13.333 0.000 10.800 0.000 11.433

44 SCHOLTES Anika (640) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.833 2.600 8.150 3.000 8.467

35.5500.000 13.333 0.000 10.750 0.000 11.467

45 WAGNER Lana (540) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.467 2.800 8.100 3.000 7.667

35.5340.000 13.967 0.000 10.900 0.000 10.667

46 SPORTELLI Chiara (420) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
4.500 8.700 2.800 8.350 3.000 8.167

35.5170.000 13.200 0.000 11.150 0.000 11.167

47 GLESENER Leana (547) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
4.500 9.133 2.600 8.000 3.000 8.267

35.5000.000 13.633 0.000 10.600 0.000 11.267

48 OLIVERO Gaia (444) CEP STRASSEN
5.500 6.700 3.000 8.600 2.800 8.867

35.4670.000 12.200 0.000 11.600 0.000 11.667

49 STAMIROWSKA Amelia (514) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
4.500 8.933 2.600 8.250 2.800 8.367

35.4500.000 13.433 0.000 10.850 0.000 11.167

50 GONDERINGER Emily (652) SC BELVAUX
4.500 8.633 2.800 8.650 2.800 7.967

35.3500.000 13.133 0.000 11.450 0.000 10.767

51 DA MOTA Amélie (667) SG WILTZ
5.500 8.333 2.400 8.300 2.800 7.967

35.3000.000 13.833 0.000 10.700 0.000 10.767

52 BECKER Mila (482) ESPERANCE ESCH
5.500 8.267 2.400 7.900 2.800 8.867

35.2340.000 13.767 0.000 10.300 0.500 11.167

53 DIELS Mia (483) ESPERANCE ESCH
4.500 8.733 2.400 7.600 3.000 8.933

35.1660.000 13.233 0.000 10.000 0.000 11.933

54 BELIN Alexandra (510) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
4.500 8.600 2.800 7.950 3.000 8.300

35.1500.000 13.100 0.000 10.750 0.000 11.300

55 SAYUNOVIC Adelisa (606) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
4.500 8.567 2.400 7.900 2.600 9.100

35.0670.000 13.067 0.000 10.300 0.000 11.700

56 HUBERT Charlie (684) US ECHTERNACH
4.500 8.667 2.200 8.550 1.800 9.233

34.9500.000 13.167 0.000 10.750 0.000 11.033

57 SANTOS FERREIRA Neima (685) US ECHTERNACH
4.500 8.700 2.600 8.350 3.000 7.767

34.9170.000 13.200 0.000 10.950 0.000 10.767

58 ITALIANO Emma (501) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 8.867 2.200 8.350 2.800 8.100

34.8170.000 13.367 0.000 10.550 0.000 10.900

59 SCHMIT Sophia (686) US ECHTERNACH
4.500 8.767 2.200 8.550 2.400 8.400

34.8170.000 13.267 0.000 10.750 0.000 10.800

60 SCHILTZ Zoé (504) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 8.933 2.400 8.450 2.400 8.133

34.8160.000 13.433 0.000 10.850 0.000 10.533

61 KESER Mia (604) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 8.300 2.400 8.350 1.800 8.233

34.5830.000 13.800 0.000 10.750 0.000 10.033

62 COUTO MONTEIRO Keyla (471) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.933 2.200 7.800 2.800 8.267

34.5000.000 13.433 0.000 10.000 0.000 11.067

63 BADIA Lina (651) SC BELVAUX
4.500 8.800 2.800 7.300 3.000 8.033

34.4330.000 13.300 0.000 10.100 0.000 11.033

64 SOUSA MARTINS Matilde (505) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 8.633 2.200 8.800 2.400 7.767

34.3000.000 13.133 0.000 11.000 0.000 10.167

65 GILS Chloé (668) SG WILTZ
4.500 8.667 1.600 8.200 2.600 8.300

33.8670.000 13.167 0.000 9.800 0.000 10.900

66 PLAZA BARTSCH VELASCO Danielle (513) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
4.500 7.500 2.600 8.250 2.800 7.967

33.6170.000 12.000 0.000 10.850 0.000 10.767

67 LUDOVICY Lena (637) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.333 2.600 7.200 2.200 8.133

32.9660.000 12.833 0.000 9.800 0.000 10.333

68 NICOLAS Camille (654) SC BELVAUX
4.500 8.500 2.600 6.800 2.000 8.467

32.8670.000 13.000 0.000 9.400 0.000 10.467

69 CRAVO ROXO Laura Luisa (587) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.700 1.800 7.850 2.200 7.833

32.3830.000 13.200 0.500 9.150 0.000 10.033

70 BARAQUIN PARADA Kiara (499) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 8.533 2.000 7.950 2.200 7.500

32.1830.000 13.033 0.000 9.950 0.500 9.200



71 DOMINICI Cecilia (565) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.500 9.100 1.600 5.350 3.000 8.500

31.5500.000 13.600 0.000 6.950 0.500 11.000

72 VAESSEN Lou (588) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.300 1.600 7.450 1.800 7.833

31.4830.000 12.800 0.000 9.050 0.000 9.633

73 CROZZOLI Giulia (432) AURORE OETRANGE
0.000 10.000 3.000 9.100 3.000 8.933

24.03310.000 0.000 0.000 12.100 0.000 11.933

74 TASSO Laura (656) SC BELVAUX
0.000 10.000 3.000 7.950 3.000 8.667

22.61710.000 0.000 0.000 10.950 0.000 11.667

75 HAMID Helma (473) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
0.000 10.000 2.200 8.800 2.600 8.900

22.50010.000 0.000 0.000 11.000 0.000 11.500

76 TAVARES SEMEDO Nawel (515) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
0.000 10.000 2.400 7.700 2.800 8.700

21.60010.000 0.000 0.000 10.100 0.000 11.500

77 CANEPA Rebecca (511) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
0.000 10.000 2.200 8.550 2.800 7.933

21.48310.000 0.000 0.000 10.750 0.000 10.733

78 POOS Lucie (639) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
0.000 10.000 2.400 6.800 2.600 9.000

20.80010.000 0.000 0.000 9.200 0.000 11.600

79 MESQUITA FERREIRA Leticia (638) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
0.000 10.000 2.000 8.200 2.400 7.900

20.50010.000 0.000 0.000 10.200 0.000 10.300

80 BABO MARQUES Leonor (650) SC BELVAUX
0.000 10.000 2.800 7.250 2.400 8.033

20.48310.000 0.000 0.000 10.050 0.000 10.433
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